ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE,

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIORTO
PURCHASE.



VH Code 1012745

New English Teas Rosehip & Hibiscus Tea 10 Infusions 20g

~ The delicate flavour of rosehip, combined with the

®-

10 INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED
AND TAGGED INFUSIONS

freshness of hibiscus creates a delicious infusion |
~ torefreshyou at any time of day a

Ingre'dients: Crushed rosehips, crushed hibiscus
Ingredientes: Escaramujos machacada, Hibiscio machacado
Ingrédients: Cynorrhodonecrasées, hibiscus ecrasée

New English Teas is committed to ethical sourcing.
We use our best efforts to ensure that all the people involved I
in producing this blend for you to enjoy have been treated fairly.
For information about our other speciality teas please visit: 3
- www.newenglishteas.com 1
- orring us on +44 2476 691414




VH Code 1011619
Claires Handmade Strawberries with Champagne Conserve 130g

Best before end & batch no.

F

Strawberries with
Champagne Conserve

Go on, celebrate in style!




VH Code 1014992
Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Bar 100g

LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD

HANDMADE MILK CHOCOLATE BAR

Ingredients: Milk chocolate: Sugar, coca butter, whole MILK powder,
cocoa mass, emulsifier, SOYA lecithin, flavour vanilla. Min cocoa
solids 30%, MILK solids 20%. White Chocolate: sugar, cocoa,
butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, flavour
vanilla. Decorations: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, whole MILK powder,
Cocoa mass, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, rice flour, WHEAT flour,
WHEAT MALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, salt. natural vanilla flavour.

Stabiliser: E414. Gelatine (beef). Glazing agent E904. Colours: E120,
Ed71, E172, E174

BEST BEFORE: 20/05/2020 100¢g

PRODUCED IN A NUT ENVIRONMENT

For allergens please see ingredients in BOLD
Made in UK Walnut tree farm, Copford, Colchester CO6 1DR 01206 330240

Typical Analysis:
Nutritional values per 100g

Energy 2357kJ/563kcal
Fat: 36.2

of which saturates: 218
Carbohydrate: 51

of which sugars: 50

Protein: 7

Salt: 0.21




VH Code 008351
Gold Crown Mini Cherry Almond Loaf

a0s351

Mini Cherry & Almond Cake

INGREDIENTS Sultanas (43% ) Sultanzs, Sunficwer Oil), VWiheat Flour,
mMargarine (Vegetable Oil (FPalrn, oy, Veater, Sait, Natural Flavour
Humectant Vegetatle Glycenne, Glace Chernes (4% )(Cherries, Glucose /

Aty Reguiator (Citric Acid), Colour (E127), ns Fresersative (Sulphur Dioxide |,

Almonds (4% )(NUts), Black Treacle (€ ane Molasses, invert SUQar Syrupg, slucose Syrup

A b Egg,

(from Wheat) (contains Freserative Sulphur Dioxide), Feels (Orange Peel, Lemon Feel,

| ‘Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Acidity Feau'atar Citric Acid, Presensative Sulphur
Dioxide), water, Whey Powder (Milk), Eaking powier, Colour (Caramel £1500 Eirandy
flavouring

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION Ftr 100G EMERISY 136 vaacan 3l FAT 3 kg
SATURATES 3 7g CARBOHYDRATE 61 b SULARS 50 39 PROTEIN 4 3g SALT 0 Sy

Best Before: 28 Dec 2019
Batch: 33918

Farallergens including cereals containing giuten

. seenaredients in beld print May contain soya

and cherry fruit stones . Store in a coal ary place
Onee opened consume within 3 days

Gold Zrown Bakenes Lt , Hull, HU7 OYF

7

003351

Mini Cherry & Almond Cake

INGREDIENTS Sultanas (43%)(Sultanas, Sunfiower Oil), Wheat Flour, Liquid whoiz Egg,
Margarine (Wegetable Oil (Falm, Rapeseed), Water, Sait, Natural Flavour), Suy3
Humectant Yegetahle Glycerine, Glace Chernes (4%)(Cherries, Glucose / Fruciu-=

(from Wheat) (contains Preservative Sulphur Dioxide), Feels (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel,
Glucose-Fructnse Syrup, Salt, Acdity Fegulator Citric Acid, Preservative. Sulphur
Dioxide), Water, Whey Powder (Milk), Baking powier, Colour (Caramel E1500), orandy
flavouring

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION FiF 100G EMERGY 136 kaacon 3l FAT 5 R
SATURATES 3 7g CARBOHYDRATE 61 ho SUGARS 5039 PROTEIN & 3g SALT 1 Sy

Best Before: 28 Dec 2019

Batch: 22914

l For anern,

cluding cereals contairing giuten
May cantain seya
O any puEce




VH Code 1014023
Percys Bakery Raspberry and White Chocolate Cream Biscuits 135g

BETWEEN TWO TUILE BISCUITS

PERCY'S

)
CNOCOLATE

INGREDIENTS:

White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Mitk Powder, Emulsifier:
Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (33%), Wheat Flour (With
Added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil,
Rapeseed 0Oill, Butter (Milk), Egg White Powder (Wheat Starch (Gluten),
Dried Egg Albumen, Sugar, Modified Starch, Dextrose, Acidity Regulators
[Cream Of Tartar, Calcium Lactate), Lactic Acid, Guar Gum, Tartaric Acid),

Salt, Raspberry Natural Flavouring (0.1%), Colour E129 (Can Negatively
Affect Children’s Attention And Activity).

White chacolate contains 28% minimum cocoa solids and 22% milk
solids

May contain nuts. For Allergens see ingredients in BOLD.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Once pack is opened the product should be kept in an airtight container.
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VH Code 1014998
Zonin Rose Vino Spumante Brut 200ml

e Prodotto da Casa Vinicola Zonin S.p.A. - Gambell
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